:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10728137

Dec 30, 2024 12:32 (UTC)

In epoch 335,254 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 103323 - 0.019427464 ETH®
64.82 USD

2 103324 - 0.019370759 ETH®
64.63 USD

3 103325 - 0.019394246 ETH®
64.71 USD

4 103326 - 0.019347757 ETH®
64.56 USD

S 103332 - 0.019173191 ETH®
63.97 USD

6 103333 - 0.019236097 ETH®
64.18 USD

7 103334 - 0.019364427 ETH®
64.61 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/10728137
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/335254
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/103323
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/103324
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/103325
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/103326
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/103332
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/103333
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/103334

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

103349

103351

103358

103359

103361

103362

103363

103364

Validator Id

857508

Amount

- 0.019443758
64.88 USD

- 0.019274154
64.31 USD

- 0.019238400
64.19 USD

- 0.018918870
63.12 USD

- 0.018945829
63.21 USD

- 0.064694545
215.87 USD

- 0.019430565
64.83 USD

- 0.019464161
64.94 USD

- 0.019437718
64.86 USD

Amount

+ 0.045998788
153.49 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/103349
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/103351
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/103353
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/103358
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/103359
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/103361
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/103362
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/103363
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/103364
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/857508

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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